
Lady Panthers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Matteo Marianna (06/029) 4 5 2 3 4 7 4 2 4 5 4 7

Bonsignori  Alice (06/1172) 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 0 4 7 4 4

Cacioppo Dunia (06/872) 4 3 2 2 4 6 0 0 4 6 0 0

Giovannini Katia Daina (06/1173) 0 0 4 5 2 3 4 3 2 1 4 4

Pizzichi Samantha (06/2854) 4 3 4 4 2 2 4 3 2 0 4 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Matteo Marianna 06/029 22 29 1,32

Bonsignori  Alice 06/1172 24 28 1,17

Cacioppo Dunia 06/872 14 17 1,21

Giovannini Katia Daina 06/1173 16 16 1,00

Pizzichi Samantha 06/2854 20 16 0,80

Stirati Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Gjoni Ibrahim (06/2966) 4 11 4 8 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 11

Granato Michele (06/3455) 4 8 4 8 2 3 0 0 4 10 4 8

Chesi Mirko (06/2351) 2 6 2 4 4 6 4 11 2 5 2 2

Ulivieri  Fabio (06/3796) 2 4 3 3 4 10 4 11 2 5 0 0

Marmugi Sandro (06/3188) 2 2 2 3 0 0 4 7 2 1 4 5

Rammairone Matteo Karol (06/3449) 2 1 1 2 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 1

Mazzanti  Nicolas (06/1921) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gjoni Ibrahim 06/2966 24 62 2,58

Granato Michele 06/3455 18 37 2,06

Chesi Mirko 06/2351 16 34 2,12

Ulivieri  Fabio 06/3796 15 33 2,20

Marmugi Sandro 06/3188 14 18 1,29

Rammairone Matteo 06/3449 9 9 1,00

Mazzanti  Nicolas 06/1921 0 0 0,00

Circolo Acli La Rotta

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Nannetti  Lorenzo (06/3074) 4 7 2 4 4 5 2 5 4 7 4 8

Stacchini Luca (06/2334) 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 5 4 8 4 6

Lemmi Gaia (06/3144) 4 6 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 8 4 4

Caponi Riccardo (06/3071) 4 2 4 11 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 1

Bellacci Gabriele (06/3084) 4 5 2 0 3 2 2 2 4 6 2 2

Lemmi Luca (06/3073) 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

Frangioni Rachele (06/3145) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Nannetti  Lorenzo 06/3074 20 36 1,80

Stacchini Luca 06/2334 20 31 1,55

Lemmi Gaia 06/3144 23 31 1,35

Caponi Riccardo 06/3071 14 21 1,50

Bellacci Gabriele 06/3084 17 17 1,00

Lemmi Luca 06/3073 2 2 1,00

Frangioni Rachele 06/3145 0 0 0,00

Jurassic Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Soldaini Tommaso (06/2188) 4 10 4 10 4 12 4 11 4 9 4 12

Malloggi Elia (06/2236) 4 7 4 5 4 3 3 7 4 2 4 5

Matteoli Aurora (06/2572) 2 3 2 1 0 0 3 2 2 1 3 6

Soldaini Gabriele (06/2189) 3 1 3 3 2 4 2 1 4 2 1 1

Biolcati Cristiano  (06/2954) 2 5 2 1 2 5 1 0 0 0 0 0

Kotori Iris  (06/3490) 1 2 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 3 5

Pistolesi Gabriele (06/2235) 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 1 2 0 1 0

Calloni Andrea (06/1572) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Soldaini Tommaso 06/2188 24 64 2,67

Malloggi Elia 06/2236 23 29 1,26

Matteoli Aurora 06/2572 12 13 1,08

Soldaini Gabriele 06/2189 15 12 0,80

Biolcati Cristiano 06/2954 7 11 1,57

Kotori Iris 06/3490 8 9 1,12

Pistolesi Gabriele 06/2235 7 1 0,14

Calloni Andrea 06/1572 0 0 0,00


